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199

? see Recorder.

Meet:

1130 ALDONS Olivia   46.50 50 3  1:04.26 50 1  1:01.71 50 1

1065 ALDONS William  1:56.49 100 1

1155 ANAND Namulan   24.00 25 5 

1170 BENNETT Audrey  1:10.67 50 1   36.33 25 10#

1169 BENNETT Rose  1:50.00 100 1   57.32 50 3   59.50 50 10

984 BHANDARI Emery   46.05 50 3  1:52.74 100 1   59.50 50 5 

1176 BHARDWAJ Trisha   46.71 50 9  1:01.04 50 5   25.48 25 5  

935 BLACK Emma   43.58 50 5  1:02.26 50 5   22.74 25 5  

872 BLACK Harry   34.31 50 3   43.93 50 1   38.78 50 5 

1146 BOWDEN Damien   46.36 50 10#

1150 BRYLA Anders   27.66 25 5   29.26 25 5  

1187 CALLAGHAN Damon   31.79 50 7

1194 CALLAGHAN Rose  1:14.66 50 10

1186 CALLAGHAN Samantha   37.70 50 7   49.81 50 1   45.69 50 5 

1185 CALLAGHAN Tessa   55.74 50 5  1:04.29 50 3  1:17.63 50 5 

1177 CARVALLO Lara  3:01.94 200 2   45.08 50 5   49.56 50 5  

262 CHAMPION Chloe   33.46 50 9#

1173 CHAN Jana  1:22.33 100 8   48.93 50 5 

719 CLANCY Ryan   30.21 50 5   39.66 50 9   35.21 50 5#  

723 CLANCY Steve  1:12.90 100 8   39.48 50 5   39.93 50 5#  

1172 CORNISH Madison   30.85 25 9   46.10 25 1#

1178 CORNISH Nathan   31.07 50 9   41.25 50 9# #

1206 COUCH Cyan   37.65 50 5 

265 DALE Ian  1:22.52 100 8   51.69 50 5   42.50 50 5#  

1066 DE CRESSAC Alisa  1:12.54 50 10  1:28.57 50 5#  

1180 DE CRESSAC Melanie   48.44 50 9   58.09 50 5#  

997 DE JONK Hugo   56.60 50 1  1:12.94 50 5 

1204 DE LEON Kira   36.33 50 5   45.03 50 5   47.57 50 5   

1196 DUNK Jack  1:17.83 100 4   44.21 50 3

1139 EDWARDS Henry   57.83 25 1

1069 EDWARDS Samuel  1:56.59 100 10  1:09.95 50 0  1:20.07 50 5 

1179 FAYLE Amelie   38.35 50 1  1:32.11 100 10   47.23 50 5 

1111 GARBETT Dylan  1:53.31 100 10  1:12.46 50 1

1123 GARBETT Finn  1:53.00 100 8  1:17.15 50 1

1167 GLEESON Samuel  1:23.23 100 1   44.75 50 5   47.41 50 1 

1141 GODFREY Grace  1:25.95 100 10   44.76 50 5 

1142 GODFREY Harriet  1:40.76 100 1   54.57 50 3

1145 GRAY Charlotte   36.25 50 5   44.51 50 5  

197 HAMERSLEY Frank   42.27 50 5   59.56 50 5   57.61 50 9 #

1070 HARDWICK Avery  1:13.39 50 1   36.31 25 5 

1071 HARDWICK Elliot   48.42 50 3  1:00.42 50 5 
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1072 HARDWICK Kim  1:23.20 100 1   44.07 50 7   43.59 50 1

1216 HARVEY Amelie   33.92 50 5   43.50 50 5  

766 HAWKINS Kate   32.92 50 5   40.33 50 5   40.34 50 10 #

1210 HIDES Maya   23.99 25 5 

1211 HIDES Zoe   39.70 25 5 

1205 HOLGATE Zach  1:23.34 100 5 

1124 HU Aidan  1:21.08 100 8   44.21 50 5   41.61 50 5 

1125 HU Ryan   38.43 50 0   48.52 50 9  3:32.14 200 9# #

593 JOHNS Craig  2:46.28 200 1  1:24.80 100 1   33.38 50 9#

1171 JUDD Florence   44.40 50 1  1:01.90 50 1  1:09.34 50 5 

1217 JUDD Martha  1:00.06 50 5 

1028 KANG Victoria   43.29 50 10   52.45 50 9   55.44 50 9# # #

1057 KING Emily   44.69 50 3   54.04 50 5   50.11 50 9#

1132 KRUGER Meraldi  1:01.14 50 1  1:09.27 50 1   37.64 25 1

1129 KRUGER Zelmay  2:26.14 100 1   30.67 25 1

774 LANGE Eve  2:33.81 200 7   38.42 50 9   35.40 50 5#  

1105 LANSDOWN Georgia   59.29 50 1

1214 LI Lachlan   50.49 50 5  3:32.09 200 5  

1213 LI Quinlan   50.59 50 5  1:06.10 50 5  

1212 LIM Meiyu   36.81 50 5  1:21.05 100 5  

801 LIVERMORE William   30.49 50 9   39.05 50 5#

1181 MACKETT Ella  1:29.90 100 1   48.19 50 5 

1158 MADDEN Arlo  1:51.97 100 8

1191 MANSFIELD Florence  1:06.35 50 9  1:16.82 50 9# #

1209 MANSFIELD Harriet  1:03.13 50 9  1:09.02 50 9# #

258 MCCORMACK Jade   33.88 50 9   41.74 50 3#

269 MCCORMACK Stephen  1:18.57 100 10   46.56 50 5#  

1041 OWENS Charlie  1:42.55 100 8  2:07.75 100 1#

1183 PALING Willem   33.08 50 10   40.28 50 5 

256 PAYNE Adam  1:26.60 100 10

213 PAYNE Natasha   33.12 50 7   44.25 50 5   40.49 50 9#

1202 R Ella   35.39 25 10   46.79 25 9#

216 ROBERTS Jim  1:02.40 50 10  1:30.95 50 9   29.57 25 10# # #

937 SCOTT Grace  2:23.00 100 1  1:00.57 50 9   34.49 25 10# #

1088 SENDEN-WHITE Emmanuelle   35.16 50 5

1099 SENDEN-WHITE Josephine   49.92 50 5 

1201 SOLOMONS Josephine   33.47 25 5 

1200 SPRINGER Bronwyn   18.82 25 1?#

1074 SPRINGER Eamon   49.66 50 3   56.58 50 5   30.13 25 10#

1184 SPRINGER Stuart   32.93 50 7   42.78 50 5   46.92 50 5  

1175 SPRINGER Torsten  1:55.54 25 1
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1215 TANG Ron  1:44.02 100 5  1:06.31 50 5  

1144 TAO Victoria   27.30 25 9  1:06.48 50 9#

1113 TRANG Renita   43.47 50 5   50.73 50 5

1076 TRANG Rhiannon  1:10.49 100 8   39.96 50 5 

1043 VAKILI Alexandra   45.94 50 5   58.06 50 5   24.73 25 5  

992 VAKILI Harrison   45.08 50 1   56.00 50 9  1:04.36 50 3#

993 VAKILI Hunter   40.59 50 9   54.18 50 5  1:01.01 50 9#

1104 VARRALL Hazel  1:50.00 100 10   52.93 25 0   51.59 25 5 

1166 WADEY Russell  3:15.50 200 1   46.24 50 10   51.63 50 9# #

994 WARD Emma  1:20.31 100 8   43.35 50 5   44.58 50 10#

1060 WARD Jessica   56.05 50 10   32.45 25 10   32.13 25 3# #

1195 WHITEHEAD James   32.44 25 10#

913 WINTERS Grace   56.22 50 1   28.39 25 5 

561 WINTERS Marita   40.00 50 9   56.35 50 3   44.23 50 9#

1208 WOODBRIDGE Lucy   52.31 50 5   58.09 50 5   53.96 50 5   

1207 WOODBRIDGE Natalie  1:03.31 50 5  1:10.84 50 5  

1154 YAN Jordan  1:22.38 100 5   45.48 50 5  



Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore

AgeGroup NameNameNameName Total PointsFree Back FlyBreast IM

29/10/2022 1.72LCSC 22/23

RacesMeets

2E+02

 8 Yrs & Under

Female
1155 ANAND Namulan 5 00 0 0 511

918 BAKER Harriet 8 65 5 0 2462

1170 BENNETT Audrey 7 515 0 0 2763

1194 CALLAGHAN Rose 15 00 0 0 1522

1172 CORNISH Madison 24 56 0 0 3563

1066 DE CRESSAC Alisa 15 55 0 0 2542

1070 HARDWICK Avery 6 55 0 0 1642

1210 HIDES Maya 5 00 0 0 511

1211 HIDES Zoe 5 00 0 0 511

1217 JUDD Martha 5 00 0 0 511

1132 KRUGER Meraldi 13 156 6 0 4093

1105 LANSDOWN Georgia 7 05 0 0 1243

928 LAWRY Isabelle 5 50 0 0 1021

1191 MANSFIELD Florence 14 014 0 0 2842

1182 MENARD Liz 14 145 5 0 3862

1174 SCOTT Lucy 5 00 0 0 511

1201 SOLOMONS Josephine 5 05 5 0 1532

1144 TAO Victoria 17 1414 0 0 4573

1104 VARRALL Hazel 16 65 5 0 3283

913 WINTERS Grace 6 00 5 0 1132

1207 WOODBRIDGE Natalie 5 05 0 0 1021

Male
1139 EDWARDS Henry 6 00 0 0 622

1213 LI Quinlan 5 00 5 0 1021

1198 SONG Ethan 5 55 0 0 1531

1074 SPRINGER Eamon 17 1410 15 0 5693

1175 SPRINGER Torsten 15 06 0 0 2143

1215 TANG Ron 5 00 5 0 1021

1075 VAKILI Hudson 6 125 0 0 2352

1188 WALKER Asher 5 00 0 0 511

1189 WALKER Rocky 5 50 0 0 1021

 9 - 10 Years

Female
1176 BHARDWAJ Trisha 24 155 5 0 4973

1185 CALLAGHAN Tessa 10 58 5 0 2862

934 CAPELIN Antoinette 6 100 0 0 1642

1135 FUJIKAWA Shiori 0 50 5 0 1021

1142 GODFREY Harriet 8 58 0 0 2163

1071 HARDWICK Elliot 8 55 5 0 2352

1171 JUDD Florence 15 56 5 0 3173

1028 KANG Victoria 24 814 14 0 6093

1193 KIM Clara 5 55 0 0 1531

1129 KRUGER Zelmay 15 126 6 0 3983

1209 MANSFIELD Harriet 14 514 0 0 3352

1202 R Ella 15 014 0 0 2942

937 SCOTT Grace 15 1514 15 0 5993

1099 SENDEN-WHITE Josephine 5 00 0 0 511

1060 WARD Jessica 16 815 8 0 4793

Male
1065 ALDONS William 6 50 5 0 1642

1146 BOWDEN Damien 25 55 0 0 3553

1150 BRYLA Anders 5 05 0 0 1021

1168 DAVIS Edward 14 85 5 0 3262
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Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore

AgeGroup NameNameNameName Total PointsFree Back FlyBreast IM

29/10/2022 1.72LCSC 22/23

RacesMeets

2E+02

 9 - 10 Years

Male
997 DE JONK Hugo 7 150 5 0 2763

1069 EDWARDS Samuel 15 55 5 0 3062

1111 GARBETT Dylan 24 156 0 0 4573

1125 HU Ryan 5 50 14 14 3883

1148 JACKA Jacob 5 55 0 0 1531

1214 LI Lachlan 0 00 5 5 1021

1158 MADDEN Arlo 14 55 0 0 2453

1126 MENARD Jake 5 55 5 5 2562

1199 SONG Chriss 5 55 0 0 1531

992 VAKILI Harrison 11 1414 8 0 4793

993 VAKILI Hunter 23 1510 14 0 6293

11 - 12 Years

Female
1130 ALDONS Olivia 13 126 6 0 3793

829 AYER Sonia 0 50 5 0 1021

929 BAKER Evelyn 15 65 5 0 3162

1169 BENNETT Rose 9 88 15 0 4093

933 CAPELIN Elizabeth 6 65 0 0 1752

1173 CHAN Jana 22 85 5 0 4073

1204 DE LEON Kira 5 05 5 0 1531

1179 FAYLE Amelie 9 1315 5 0 4283

947 FITZSIMMONS Helena 5 50 5 0 1531

1141 GODFREY Grace 10 50 5 5 2552

1159 HA Adelle 14 80 0 0 2242

1216 HARVEY Amelie 5 05 0 0 1021

766 HAWKINS Kate 10 55 15 0 3562

1057 KING Emily 17 1510 14 0 5693

1055 LUMLEY Collette 5 55 0 0 1531

1181 MACKETT Ella 14 130 5 0 3263

1190 MULYATMOJO Alesha Jo 5 55 0 0 1531

1088 SENDEN-WHITE Emmanuelle 12 140 0 0 2653

1121 STRACEY Amity 6 65 0 0 1752

1113 TRANG Renita 19 510 0 0 3463

994 WARD Emma 23 1010 15 0 5893

1208 WOODBRIDGE Lucy 5 05 5 0 1531

Male
984 BHANDARI Emery 8 06 5 0 1952

1206 COUCH Cyan 5 00 0 0 511

1196 DUNK Jack 9 08 0 0 1742

1123 GARBETT Finn 22 156 0 0 4373

1205 HOLGATE Zach 5 00 0 0 511

1124 HU Aidan 13 145 10 5 4793

1147 JACKA Zachary 5 50 0 0 1021

998 KIREEV Maksim 5 55 0 0 1531

1110 LEE Jasper 5 50 5 0 1531

1041 OWENS Charlie 23 156 0 0 4473

1154 YAN Jordan 5 05 0 0 1021

13 - 14 Years

Female
874 ALDONS Jessica 6 05 5 0 1642

1177 CARVALLO Lara 7 55 5 0 2252

1145 GRAY Charlotte 5 05 0 0 1021

824 HSU Haylee 5 55 0 0 1531
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Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore

AgeGroup NameNameNameName Total PointsFree Back FlyBreast IM

29/10/2022 1.72LCSC 22/23

RacesMeets

2E+02

13 - 14 Years

Female
774 LANGE Eve 17 1014 5 0 4683

456 MACDONALD Maisie 12 85 5 0 3062

506 PAYNE Jessica 5 00 0 0 511

1037 TANG Anni 5 05 0 0 1021

842 TOKUHARA Michiru 5 05 0 0 1021

1076 TRANG Rhiannon 21 55 5 0 3663

Male
872 BLACK Harry 15 86 5 0 3483

719 CLANCY Ryan 10 514 5 0 3462

1167 GLEESON Samuel 6 55 6 0 2262

882 KRAYTCHEV Michael 6 00 5 0 1132

801 LIVERMORE William 14 510 0 0 2952

1195 WHITEHEAD James 15 00 0 0 1522

15 - 16 Years

Female
995 BLOOM Danielle 5 00 0 0 511

262 CHAMPION Chloe 17 85 5 0 3573

1212 LIM Meiyu 0 05 5 0 1021

213 PAYNE Natasha 17 1210 14 0 5393

Male
865 HAYHOE Tom 6 50 0 0 1132

616 KANG Edward 5 00 0 0 511

296 WYDELL Robert 6 00 0 0 622

Senior

Female
169 BAIN Louise 15 60 0 0 2142

935 BLACK Emma 19 55 5 0 3463

1186 CALLAGHAN Samantha 12 56 5 0 2862

1180 DE CRESSAC Melanie 14 55 0 0 2442

777 DEVON Rebecca 5 50 0 0 1021

1072 HARDWICK Kim 6 1012 6 0 3483

1197 KROPFF Samantha 5 05 0 0 1021

258 MCCORMACK Jade 24 68 0 0 3873

1200 SPRINGER Bronwyn 6 55 0 0 1642

1023 STIMA Kristina 15 50 0 0 2032

1043 VAKILI Alexandra 20 155 5 0 4573

561 WINTERS Marita 24 158 14 0 6193

Male
926 BAKER Joshua 5 55 0 0 1531

1187 CALLAGHAN Damon 12 00 0 0 1222

723 CLANCY Steve 13 510 5 0 3362

1178 CORNISH Nathan 16 014 0 0 3053

265 DALE Ian 13 510 5 0 3362

197 HAMERSLEY Frank 10 55 14 0 3462

593 JOHNS Craig 15 156 14 0 5093

269 MCCORMACK Stephen 16 95 0 0 3063

1183 PALING Willem 19 50 5 0 2953

256 PAYNE Adam 16 00 0 0 1633

216 ROBERTS Jim 24 1514 15 0 6893

1184 SPRINGER Stuart 12 145 5 0 3663

1166 WADEY Russell 15 1015 14 0 5493
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Lane Cove Swim Club - Family Pointscore

Family MembersPoints

29/10/2022 1.72LCSC 22/23

Races 199

VAKILI 51771 30

SPRINGER 41292 23

WARD 51053 18

GARBETT 2884 14

HU 2855 17

CALLAGHAN 4836 16

KRUGER 2797 17

PAYNE 3748 13

HARDWICK 3739 17

WINTERS 37210 12

TRANG 27011 12

BAKER 37012 15

ALDONS 36913 17

ROBERTS 26814 9

BLACK 36815 14

MCCORMACK 36816 13

BENNETT 26717 15

CLANCY 26718 12

CORNISH 26519 11

KANG 36520 10

SCOTT 36421 10

MENARD 26322 12

MANSFIELD 26123 9

JOHNS 25024 9

DE CRESSAC 24925 8

GODFREY 24626 11

HAWKINS 34527 8

CHAN 24028 7

EDWARDS 23629 8

JUDD 23630 8

CHAMPION 23531 7

CAPELIN 23332 9

SENDEN-WHITE 23133 6

SONG 23034 6

MACDONALD 43035 6

LIVERMORE 32936 5

JACKA 22537 5

WOODBRIDGE 22538 5

TANG 22039 4

LI 32040 4

BHANDARI 21941 5

FITZSIMMONS 21542 3

LUMLEY 21543 3

WALKER 21544 3

BRYLA 21045 2

HIDES 21046 2

LAWRY 21047 2


